A.M. Shuttles
A.M. Shuttles
A.M. Shuttles
A.M. Shuttles
A.M. Shuttles
A.M. Shuttles
A.M. Shuttles
P.M. Shuttles
P.M. Shuttles
P.M. Shuttles
P.M. Shuttles
P.M. Shuttles
SOC Shuttles
SOC Shuttles
SOC Shuttles
SOC Shuttles
SOC Shuttles

9/30/2024

MPS SHUTTLE BUSES
2024-2025

Midland High to Dow High

Dow High Cafeteria Side to Midland High

Jefferson to St. John's Lutheran

Central Reardon Street to Northeast

Bayliss Emmanuel Church Lot to Northeast

Barstow Shelter & Currie Bennett Park to Northeast

Carpenter Elementary to Northeast

Jefferson to Community Center (ROCK Program only with Waivers - Limited Seating)
Northeast to Community Center (ROCK Program only with Waivers - Limited Seating)
Northeast to Central Reardon Street

Northeast to Bayliss Emmanuel Church Lot

Northeast to Barstow Shelter, Currie Bennett Park & Carpenter School

Midland High to Jefferson

Midland High to Dow High area walkers

Midland High to Northeast

Dow High Gym Side to Midland High area Walkers

Dow High Gym Side to Northeast for MHS Buses

7:20 A.M.
7:20 A.M.
7:30 A.M.
7:15 A.M.
7:10 A.M.
7:20 A.M.
7:35 A.M.
2:40 P.M.
2:40 P.M.
2:40 P.M.
2:40 P.M.
2:40 P.M.
2:25 P.M.
2:25 P.M.
2:25 P.M.
2:25 P.M.
2:25 P.M.

26
28
24
33
33
33
24
31
13
13
13
33
19
19
33
13
16



