MPS SHUTTLE BUSES 2024-2025

Midland High to Dow High	7:20 A.M.	26
Dow High Cafeteria Side to Midland High	7:20 A.M.	28
Jefferson to St. John's Lutheran	7:30 A.M.	24
Central Reardon Street to Northeast	7:15 A.M.	33
Bayliss Emmanuel Church Lot to Northeast	7:10 A.M.	33
Barstow Shelter & Currie Bennett Park to Northeast	7:20 A.M.	33
Carpenter Elementary to Northeast	7:35 A.M.	24
Jefferson to Community Center (ROCK Program only with Waivers - Limited Seating)	2:40 P.M.	31
Northeast to Community Center (ROCK Program only with Waivers - Limited Seating)	2:40 P.M.	13
Northeast to Central Reardon Street	2:40 P.M.	13
Northeast to Bayliss Emmanuel Church Lot	2:40 P.M.	13
Northeast to Barstow Shelter, Currie Bennett Park & Carpenter School	2:40 P.M.	33
Midland High to Jefferson	2:25 P.M.	19
Midland High to Dow High area walkers	2:25 P.M.	19
Midland High to Northeast	2:25 P.M.	33
Dow High Gym Side to Midland High area Walkers	2:25 P.M.	13
Dow High Gym Side to Northeast for MHS Buses	2:25 P.M.	16
	Dow High Cafeteria Side to Midland High Jefferson to St. John's Lutheran Central Reardon Street to Northeast Bayliss Emmanuel Church Lot to Northeast Barstow Shelter & Currie Bennett Park to Northeast Carpenter Elementary to Northeast Jefferson to Community Center (ROCK Program only with Waivers - Limited Seating) Northeast to Community Center (ROCK Program only with Waivers - Limited Seating) Northeast to Bayliss Emmanuel Church Lot Northeast to Bayliss Emmanuel Church Lot Northeast to Barstow Shelter, Currie Bennett Park & Carpenter School Midland High to Jefferson Midland High to Dow High area walkers Midland High to Northeast Dow High Gym Side to Midland High area Walkers	Dow High Cafeteria Side to Midland High 7:20 A.M. Jefferson to St. John's Lutheran 7:30 A.M. Central Reardon Street to Northeast 7:15 A.M. Bayliss Emmanuel Church Lot to Northeast 7:10 A.M. Barstow Shelter & Currie Bennett Park to Northeast 7:20 A.M. Carpenter Elementary to Northeast 7:35 A.M. Jefferson to Community Center (ROCK Program only with Waivers - Limited Seating) 2:40 P.M. Northeast to Community Center (ROCK Program only with Waivers - Limited Seating) 2:40 P.M. Northeast to Central Reardon Street 2:40 P.M. Northeast to Bayliss Emmanuel Church Lot 2:40 P.M. Northeast to Barstow Shelter, Currie Bennett Park & Carpenter School 2:40 P.M. Midland High to Jefferson 2:25 P.M. Midland High to Dow High area walkers 2:25 P.M. Midland High to Northeast 2:25 P.M. Dow High Gym Side to Midland High area Walkers 2:25 P.M.

9/30/2024 1